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HARDWARE PACK 

M6*50 - 4PCS M6*60 - 2PCS

M6*40 - 4PCS

Nut M6 - 10PCS Nut M5 - 4PCS

M5*30 - 4PCS

Washer 8 - 4PCSWasher 6 - 16PCS Washer 5 - 4PCS
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NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY 
1 BOLT M6*60 2 
2 CROSS HEAD BOLT M6*50 4 
3 BOLT M6*40 4 
4 CROSS HEAD BOLT M5*30 4 
5 SCREW M8*60 4 
6 WASHER 6 16 
7 WASHER 5 4 
8 NUT M6 10 
9 NUT M5 4 
10 NYLON EXPANDER 4 
11 WASHER 8 4 
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#1-M6*60 - 2PCS

#3-M6*40 - 4PCS

#8-Nut M6 - 6PCS

#6-Washer 6 - 12PCS
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#7-Washer 5 - 4PCS

#2-M6*50 - 4PCS #8-Nut M6 - 4PCS #9-Nut M5 - 4PCS

#4-M5*30 - 4PCS #6-Washer 6 - 4PCS
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#11-Washer 8 - 4PCS

#5-THREAD FORMING M8*60 - 4PCS 

#10-NYLON EXPANDER - 4PCS

 

103


